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Architectural Flooring Resource Inc
135 West 27th St. 6th Fl. New York, 10001 MBE 212-290-0200 Mercedes 

Montano
mercedes@afrny.com 212-290-2855 1100024462 11-3155684

B.J. Messner Co Inc                                     
dba Messner Flooring Re:Source

1344 University Avenue Rochester, 14607 585-271-5670 Peter Messner pmessner@messnercarpet.com 585-271-5067 1100147766 16-0878051

B & B Floor Coverings 2217 Dryden Road Dryden, 13053 607- 844- 4900 Bruce Baker bruce@bbfloor.com 607-844-4982 1100098448 16-1567015
Brockport Custom Carpet Inc 4590 Lake Rd South Brockport, 14420 585-637-7551 Charlie Hage brockportcc@live.com 585-637-9049 1100027679 16-1362181
Carpets Wholesale Inc                                 
dba Sposato Floor Covering Co.

109 Seventh North Street Liverpool, 13088 315-422-1489 Patrick Tucci ptucci@sposatoflooring.com 315-471-3702 1000019492 16-0924722

Chase Office Supplies, LTD 63 Flushing Avenue Brooklyn, 11205 718-852-9400 Dave Villone dave@chaseoffice.net 718-852-9406 1100022222 13-1972419
Colucci's Floor Covering Inc 610 South Avenue Schenectady, 12305 518-393-6951 Lisa Colucci coluccifloorcovering@gmail.com 518-393-5296 1100146618 46-2635757
Consolidated Carpet Workroom LLC          
dba  Consolidated Carpet

45 West 25th Street,                      
8th Fl.

New York, 10010 212-226-4600 Steve Neubauer steven@consolidatedcarpet.com 212-226-4644 1100078118 11-1581269

Corporate Floors USA Inc 1300 Mt Read Blvd Rochester, 14606 585-613-9006  Ext 
258

Josh Dorman jdorman@corpfloorsusa.com 
cdorman@corpfloorsusa.com

585-719-9697 1100101381 46-3536628

Cota Flooring LLC                                                
dba  Cota Flooring

915 W. Main Street Watertown, 13601 315-782-5467 Frank Cota frank@cotaflooringwatertown.com 315-786-1459 1100103609 83-0379856

Country Carpet Distributors Inc 207 Robbins Lane Syosset, 11791 516-822-5855 Gregory P. Boutin gboutin@countrycarpet.com 516-704-0004 1000024110 11-2303473
Culver Floor Covering Co Inc 2411 Avenue X Brooklyn, 11235 WBE 718-332-3434 Carlos Checo  

Geroge Petersen
carlos@culverfloors.com                                                        

george.petersen@culverfloors.com
718-648-9286 1000005584 11-1972854

D.D.F.T. Corporation                               
dba. Dan's Carpet Company

623 Mamaroneck Avenue Mamaroneck,  10543 914-235-7200 Daniel Fego danscarpetandblinds@gmail.com 914-235-7201 1100158242 13-3426029

Diab M. Allasen Carpet Co., Inc.              
dba Allasen Carpet Co., Inc.

394 Franklin Street Buffalo, 14202 716-854-3127 Robert Hager bhager@allasencarpet.com 716-854-4585 1100039576 16-1059049

Endwell Rug Company Inc 3646 George F. Hwy. Endwell, 13760 607-748-7366 Jim Farrell jfarrell@endwellrug.com 607-748-1111 1000007314 15-0300894
Endwell Rug Fair Inc 8 Carbon Street Oneonta, 13820 800-731-1105 Jim Farrell jfarrell@endwellrug.com 607-748-1111 1000015977 16-1443192
Entourage Flooring Inc 303 5th Avenue, Rm 1908 New York, 10016 917-902-0094 Cindy Eisenlohr cindy@entourageflooring.com 212-685-4872 1100131591 20-5571966
Fairway Floor Covering Inc                              
dba  Fairway Floor Covering

55 N. Gates Ave Lackawanna, 14218 716-842-3131 Dave Dussing ddussing@fairwayfloorcovering.com 716-842-2730 1100130645 16-1597369

Flooring Authority Inc 100 Church Street,                  
Suite 10

Amsterdam, 12010 518-423-3638 Peter Centore pete@floorauth.com 518-843-7112 1100146559 46-0993479

Flooring Environment Inc 200 Fill Point Dr. Mechanicville  
12118

WBE 518-383-5510 Ron Cassin                                                   
Tim Wilber                                              

Joe Tessitore

rcassin@flooringenv.com    
twilber@flooringenv.com      

jtessitore@flooringenv.com

518-383-4740 1000008579 20-1919012

Floormasters of Glens Falls, Inc.                         
dba Floormaster Carpet One

63 Quaker Road - Mark 
Plaza

Queensbury, 12804 518-793-3367 Larissa Boychuk floormasterny@gmail.com 518-793-3367 1100157167 14-1513453

Gato Flooring LLC                                                  
dba  Gato Flooring

54 Franklin Square Utica, 13502 WBE 315-790-3336  
315-790-5508

Sofia Gato sofiagato@gatoflooring.com 315-790-5516 1100092843 45-4444566

GP Land & Carpet Corporation                                 
dba  G P Flooring Solutions

5905 Lake Rd South,                  
Suite 3

Brockport, 14420 WBE 585-637-2828 Abby Reinhard abby.reinhard@gpcarpet.com 585-637-4434 1000008516 16-6330058

Hage Carpet Co Inc 4661 Commercial Drive New Hartford, 13413 315-736-4401 Joseph Hage hagecarpet@aol.com 315-736-3780 1000007762 16-1108125
Hamburg Floor Covering 3882 S Park Avenue Blasdell, 14219 716-825-0070 ext 

604
Todd Czzrcuzsli todd@hamburgfloorcovering.com 716-362-3518 1100133629 01-0808353

Harborside Interiors LLC                                                                       
dba  Oswego Quality Carpet

35 West Schuyler Street Oswego, 13126 315-343-1098 Dustin Hill oqc35@yahoo.com 315-342-5416 1100006644 16-1575315

Heritage Contract Flooring LLC 29 Depot Street Buffalo, 14206 716-853-1555 Donald Faltisco dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com 716-853-1561 1000016708 20-3896122
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Interior Solutions of WNY LLC 472 Franklin Street Buffalo, 14202 WBE 716-583-7637  
716-332-9362  
716-332-0372

Jan Malof                                 
Jackie Flynn   

jmalof@is-wny.com                                 
jflynn@is-wny.com

716-583-7637 1100044729 11-3774585

JFD Sales Consulting Services Corp 11-12 44th Drive Long Island City, 
11101

MBE  
44575

718-729-5222 Juan Corchado jchorchado@jfdsales.com 718-729-7477 1000006509 13-3966283

JH Floors Inc 142 Route 17K Newburgh, 12550 845-564-3000 Paul Hoffner phoffner@msn.com 845-564-6824 1100134589 57-1144294
Joseph J. McDonnell Enterprises, Inc.        
Dba Custom Carpet Center

S-2847 Southwestern Blvd Orchard Park, 14127 716-674-0678 Trevor Brown tbrown@customcarpetcenters.com 716-674-2689 1100069798 16-0991741

Joseph Silvestri                                             
Dba Silvestri Carpet

2810 Coddington Avenue Bronx, 10461 718-824-0900 Joseph Silvestri silvestricarpet@aol.com 718-824-0911 1000010894 01-0686557

Karen A Davis                                                  
dba  D & D Floor Covering

18980 State Route 22 Petersburgh, 12138 WBE  
56387

518-658-0298 Karen Davis Ddfloorcovering38@yahoo.com 518-658-0298 1100046324 27-3542190

Landmark Flooring Concepts Inc 5 Interstate Ave Albany, 12205 518-459-3030 Tony Torani                              
Mike Eckert

ttorani@landmarkflooring.com           
meckert@landmarkflooring.com

518-459-3080 1000014109 14-1663963

Larich Carpet Inc.                                    
Dba Redi-Cut Carpets

535 S. Columbus Avenue Mt Vernon, 10550 914-699-9589 Rob Laub redicutcarpets@verizon.com 914-699-9841 1100158140 13-3459787

Lee Appliance Co Inc 593 Route 3 Plattsburgh, 12901 518-563-0900 John Larabee johnl@leeappliance.com 518-563-7549 1000027328 14-1455164
Maiya Greenfield                                                                
dba  Greenfield Flooring LLC

235 Middle Rd Ste 400 Henrietta, 14467 585-444-0105 Matt Greenfield mgreenfield@greenfieldflooring.com 585-444-0131 1100120199 46-2320531

Manco Distributors Inc 301 Wolf Street Syracuse, 13208 315-422-6151 Marc Adler marc@mancosyr.com 315-422-2954 1100135308 16-1486766
Milburn Sales Co Inc                                  
dba Milburn Flooring Mills

20 35th Street Copiague, 11726 631-842-1600 John Bledsoe johnb@milburnflooring.com 631-768-9056 1100013658 11-2032912

Mohawk Valley Carpets LLC 8 John Street Scotia, 12302 518-461-6097 Don Foley dfoley@albany.twcbc.com 518-370-1248 1100146607 65-1230973
Morris Losice                                             
dba Modern Carpet Co

1048 Broadway Albany, 12204 518-465-6300 Michael Bergman mikemodern@aol.com 518-465-6050 1000027467 14-1565200

National Carpet Outlet Inc 810 Burnet Avenue Syracuse, 13203 315-472-4650 Patrick R. Pfohl pat@ncofloors.com 315-476-0121 1100146564 01-0581118
Northeast Commercial Interiors LLC Northeastern Industrial Pk           

Bldg 3, Bay 3,              
Guilderland Ctr

Guilderland, 12065 518-928-1536 Jon Batchelder jonb2@verizon.net 518-861-6874 1100023458 20-8234712

Parsons Commercial LLC                          
dba Parsons Floors

665 Commercial Avenue Garden City, 11530 516-484-2323 ex. 
105

Jen Uppal Jenuppal@parsonsfloor.com 526-484-2339 1100010628 26-2969532

Pro Carpet Inc 5580 West Ridge Road Spencerport, 14559 WBE 585-352-5905 Joe Sardina jsardina@procarpetinc.com 585-352-1843 1000008228 16-1459440
PSH Corp                                                            
dba  John Herbert Company

142 State Route 17K  #3,                 
PO Box 2758

Newburgh, 12550 845-564-3000 Paul Hoffner phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com 845-564-6824 1000001859 14-1787487

Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc                        
dba  Pucci's Carpet One

112 W Main Street Fredonia, 14063 716-401-9122 Todd Schaefer todd@gotopuccis.com 716-672-5170 1000015866 16-1386336

Rayben Enterprises Inc                                               
dba Green Facility Solution

31 Railroad Ave Albany, 12205 MBE 518-426-7643 Administrative admin@raybenenterprises.com                                                              
admin@gfs31.com

518-426-7693 1000055003 14-1645981

Right Price Companies Inc 304 E. Onondaga St.,                              
Suite B

Syracuse, 13039 MWBE 315-701-2380 Darin Price dprice@rightpricecompanies.com 315-701-2384 1100017204 20-1275007

Rug Fair Commercial & Industrial Inc 3646 George F Hwy. Endwell, 13820 607-748-7366 Jim Farrell jfarrell@endwellrug.com 607-748-1111 1000000131 06-1151339
RVP Flooring Systems Inc 35 Commerce Drive Carmel, 10512 845-878-7787 Michelle 

Aversano
ppiccini@rvflooring.com 845-878-7786 1100024718 26-0149267

Schenectady Floor Covering Inc                                   
dba  Schenectady Floor Covering

1910 Maxon Rd Ext. Schenectady, 12308 518-372-5664 Larry Lawson larry@schenectadyfloor.com 518-372-5713 1100008250 14-1458317
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Sherland & Farrington Inc 253 West 28th Street,                
2nd Fl.

New York, 10001 212-206-7500 Dwayne Sherland dwayne@sherland.com 212-206-7517 1100071169 13-5675435

Sterling Floor Designs Ltd 82 Modular Ave Commack, 11725 WBE 631-993-3000 Mike Ambury                                           
Jerry Herz

mambury@sterlingfloordesigns.com            
jherz@sterlingfloordesigns.com

631-993-3060 1000005696 11-2512551

Surfaces of WNY, Inc. 7055 Ward Rd. Orchard Park, 14127 716-830-0408 Paul Gorny pmgorny@verizon.net 716-662-3272 1100141135 46-5366697
Taubs Carpet & Tile 893 Hempstead Tpke Franklin Square, 

11010
516-437-5100    
718-938-4460

Michael Giannini taubscarpet@gmail.com     
mike2118@aol.com

516-437-5112  
516-437-5100

1000005836 11-3023789

TFC Flooring Inc 6 Novogrodsky Road Woodridge, 12789 845-434-1817 Jerry Bogursky tfcflooring@yahoo.com 845-434-3773 1000028017 14-1836843
The Effect Group Inc 243 East Water Street Syracuse, 13202 315-663-6608 Erik Filkins filkins523@yahoo.com 315-472-9055 1000032513 73-1670936
The Prentice Group of New York Inc  
dba  Prentice Office Environments

472 Franklin Street Buffalo, 14202 716-884-8452 Roxann Ferazzoli rmf@prentice.us 716-884-0894 1100111873 46-4007932

The Sherwin - Williams Company 3408 State Route 11 Malone, 12953 315-250-3298 Ernie Reid swrep8343@sherwin.com 518-481-5415 1000031328 34-0526850
Thomas D. Clark                                      
dba Ahwaga Paint & Floorcovering

9-11 Lake Street Owego, 13827 607-687-0181 Thomas D. Clark rclar037@yahoo.com 607-687-0194 1000039655 16-1125925

Torino Mosaic Flooring 5178 Keller Road Hamburg, 14075 716-941-3622 Tim Frappa tim@torinomosaic.com 716-941-3633 1100031701 16-1601113
TPL Flooring Inc 1220 Rotterdam Industrial 

Park
Schenectady, 12306 518-356-4315 Timothy Lee tplflooring@aol.com 518-356-4786 1000039910 16-1526978

Triple A Lumber, Inc. dba Triple "A" 
Building Center 

3 Malby Ave Massena, 13662 315-764-0596 Greg LaFave lafaveg@tripleabuilding.com 315-769-6022 1000007652 16-0990335

Will's Wallpaper & Floorcovering Inc                                                      
dba Will's Carpet One Floor and Home

651 East Main Street Batavia, 14020 585-434-7830 Tim Tyler willsc1@verizon.net 585-343-0875 1000015451 16-1153233

Young Lyon Floor Covering Inc. 1923 Saranac Avenue Lake Placid, 12946 518-523-9855 Kathleen Thomas kthomas@younglyon.com 518-523-3471 1100062539 17-1705128
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